REC	ORDIN	G REO	JESTED B
State and the second	Parties an article	NDELL,	
3200 B 25 B 26			
585)び		

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Name: Mr. & Mrs. EMANUEL A. VITEK Street Address: 1536 Holieran Ct.

City & State: San Jose, CA 95132

APN:

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

Vol.mg 3 Page 5107

AH11 40

Quitclaim Deed

1031 MAR 12

The undersigned grantor (s) declare (s):

Documentary transfer tax is \$ NONE (TI3ANSFER TO A REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST)

() computed on full value of property conveyed, or

) computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.

() Unincorporated area: (X) City of _ (X) Realty not sold.

FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,

EMANUEL ADOLPH VITEK and LOUISE ELEANOR VITEK

hereby REMISE (S), RELEASE (S) AND FOREVER QUITCLAIM (S) to

EMANUEL A. VITEK and LOUISE E. VITEK, TRUSTEES OF THE VITEK FAMILY TRUST, DATED February 27, 1993.

that property in Klamath County, State of Oregon, described as:

The North half of the Southeast quarter of the Northwest quarter of Section 17, Township 36 South, Range 13, East, Williamette Meridian. Containing 20 acres, more or less. ÆŠ,

VITEK

Subject to: Rights of the public of the existing road.

***NO CONSIDERATION**

Mail tax statements to: Same as above address		
Date February 27, 1993		
COUNTY OF Santa Clara SS.		
STATE OF CALIFORNIA		
On February 27, 1993, before me, LYMAN T. J	OHNST	ron,
a Notary Public for this State, personally appeared EMANUEL ADO	OLPH V	TTE
and LOUISE ELEANOR VITEK proved to me on the basis of satisf	actory	

evidence to be the person s whose name s are subscribed to the within instrument and who acknowledged to me that they executed the same in their authorized capacities and that by their signature s on the instrument the persons executed the instrument.

Witness my hand and official seal. AN Signature T.YMAN T. JOHNSTON Name (Typed or Printed)

Ema EMANUEL ADOL

LOUISE ELEANOR

4 <u>-</u>		2.14		1997	26.3	14.55		2.11
	-	~ ~	-	-		-		-
11		102		6 2 10 C 10	- T	8 - 1		7 (
3.5		TLD.	GA L	ymai		юпі	ision	7
10			(Z)		1121. Ø			>
	-85F		5- 3 .					0
<u>} 1</u>	1812	2	161.74	MARY I				۳.
	3172	1 and 1	V Y	BANT	CLAR	A COU	NTY	0
1		- Ca k	V 14	y Comm	. Excita	a Lior	# 180A	-
18								
	12.00	4944	17 - S		147			ि

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

00

Filed for record at request of		3. 출시 은 전문 모인	的研究性的	163 목표 문제품	the	12th	dav
of March	A.D., 19 93	3 at <u>11:4</u> () o'clock	A M., and	duly recorded i	n Vol. M93	
of	요즘 관람이 좋다.	Deeds	[전 전 화송품]	on Page	5107		<u>.</u>
고릴 것같은 다른 느낌을 했다.		김 김 국가 관람이 있다.			County Cl	vrk	
FEE \$30.00	영상: 18 18 18	나는 같은 것을 알았다.			in YMu		